Student Affairs Committee

Members:

Ron Lopez, CALS, Chair
Damien Wilson, Bus
Nicole Lawson, Lib
Sandra Ayala, Edu
George Ledin, S&T
Vacant, Social Sci

Ann Mansfield, Career
Svcs

Matthew Lopez-Phillips,
Int’l Hall

Shannon Garcia, AS
Vacant, AS

Neil Markley, Campus
Life (EACL)

Spring SAC Meetings

2/3
2/17
3/2
3/23
4/6
4/20
5/4

AGENDA
February 17, 2016

Student Affairs Conference Room
10:00 - 11:50 a.m.

Chair’s Report
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes

Reports
Student Affairs Report
Student Center/Residential Life/CSLIS Report
ACE Report
Associated Students Report
Liaison Reports:
e Academic Advising Subcommittee
e Scholarship Committee
e ATI Committee
e Athletic Council
e Fee Advisory Committee
e Alcohol & Drug Advisory Committee

Business:

1. Continuing informational discussions of Housing
Issues and Academic disqualifications

Lauren Morimoto TC 10:15
Nicole Hendry TC 10:40



